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Price
40.785 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.15% (-0.06)

US37045V1008
GM

Tradegate

EUR
Automotive
Stock

55,905 EUR
S&P 500

40.915 EUR (490)
41.10 EUR (490)
40.48 EUR
41.02 EUR
40.48 EUR
40.845 EUR
40.82841 EUR
2,610
106,562.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37045V1008-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37045V1008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c784d13ee325481c0d7e67657ece2f7d74f031c8880a831371047a74026ad7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7052bdc397565eb3&time=1712748445&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c18741b827460275240b189c0db81f4d0c2093ea08169831e7a5ce9716692b8f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45add31d208d7a89f&time=1712748445&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09875073cc998fb671503152a8eee608415f39665b8a10255836cd39e5f29917&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef4e40343fbf8683b&time=1712748445&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be738dd997fa94478502a74980fc749373c6b2674dd896531ffd8f42e4c008b0&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df57e855a1bbf9f3c&time=1712748445&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f890308a40df9361b56d1b7324d5ae9c4da404ae70130dc236fd3162384fe3e0&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17a97a0fd076d1bb0&time=1712748445&tool=RSC

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/04/09 12:37:08

Price
40.785 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.15% (-0.06)

ISIN US37045V1008
Symbol GM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 55,905 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.915 EUR (490)
Ask (Ask size) 41.10 EUR (490)
Open 40.48 EUR
High 41.02 EUR
Low 40.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.845 EUR
VWAP 40.82841 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,610
Trading volume 106,562.15
Number of trades 18
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +39.95% +28.99% -19.01%
Perf (abs.) +11.66 +9.18 -9.59
Beta 0.80 1.07 1.32
Volatility  30.23 29.37 35.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENERAL MOTORS CORP

41.075 EUR (4,021)
38.493 EUR (3,075)
33.976 EUR (3,931)
32.373 EUR (3,786)

42.395 EUR (2024/04/02)

31.380 EUR (2024/01/25)

42.395 EUR (2024/04/02)

24.710 EUR (2023/11/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 12:40 40.855 EUR 0.03 12

04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:40 40.83 EUR 0.01 4

04/09
Tradegate 2024/  12:37 40.785 EUR 0.11 18

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/  08:08 40.695 EUR 0.00 1

04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36 40.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

11/16

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
01/25

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:01

08:01

09:48

19:47

17:44

12:30

08:04

18:00

38.24 USD 0.00

44.34 USD  366.96

40.48 EUR 0.00

44.575 USD 0.00

40.48 EUR 0.00

40.48 EUR 0.00

40.75 EUR 0.00

32.435 EUR 0.00

41.01 EUR 0.00

40.59 EUR 0.00

40.675 EUR 0.00

40.221 CHF 0.00

60,337
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40410563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407676231

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

General Motors Co. engages in the designing, manufacturing, and selling of trucks,
crossovers, cars, and automobile parts, and in providing software-enabled services and
subscriptions. It operates through the following segments: GMNA, GMI, Cruise, and GM
Financial. The company was founded by William C. Durant on September 16, 1908 and is
headquartered in Detroit, MI.

Contact Details

GENERAL MOTORS CO.
Members of Management Board

300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000 Jan Tighe Member of Board of
. Directors
Detroit . .
Aneel Bhusri Member of Board o
Telefon: +1-313-667-1500 Biie(es
Fax: + Devin Wenig Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors
Joanne Member of Board of
PDF Downloads Crevoiserat Directors
Jonathan Member of Board of
Company report: GENERAL MOTORS & o o Directors
CORP
Joseph Member of Board of
Jimenez Directors
Judith Miscik Member of Board of
Directors
Linda Gooden Member of Board of
Directors
Mark Tatum Member of Board of
Directors
Patricia Russo Member of Board of
Directors
Thomas Member of Board of
Schoewe Directors
Wesley Bush Member of Board of
Directors
Mary Barra Chairman of Managing
Board
Aaron Feinberg Member of Executive
Committee
Ajay Kapoor Member of Executive
Committee
Alan Wexler Member of Executive
Committee
Arden Hoffman Member of Executive
Committee
Ashish Kohli Member of Executive
Committee
Baris Cetinok ~ Member of Executive
Committee
Brian Leiter Member of Executive
Committee
Chris Oster Member of Executive
Committee
Christophe Member of Executive
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Mangin

Christopher
Hatto

Craig Glidden

David Leone

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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